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Proven Highly Reliable & Special Offer on other Star Product Backed by Top Quality Support Services
Lowest Cost of Maintenance / Spares 5 Years Replacement Option with 1 Year Standard Warranty.

OUR BRANCHES :
Delhi, Mumbai, Kolkata, Bangalore, Hyderabad, Ludhiana, Guwahati, Bhopal

*QOptional Item at Extra Cost of Service & Hardware.
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OFC T=STING REDIFIN=D

Test Parameters

Event Dead Zone
Attenuation Dead Zone
Pulse Width

Testing Distance
Sampling Resolution
Sampling Point
Linearity

Scale Indication
Loss Threshold

Loss Resolution
Distance Resolution
Distance Accuracy
Refractivity Setting
Power Supply

VFL Module (Integrated):

MINI OTDR SERIES

1m (3ns)

3m (5ns)

3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1ys, 2us, 5us, 10us, 20us (20us only for B-35/33)
100m, 500m, 2km, 5km, 10km, 20km, 40km, 80km, 120km, 160km, 240km
Minimum 4cm

Maximum 2,56,000 points

0.04dB/dB

X axis: 4~70m/div, Y axis: 0.09~5dB/div

0.01dB

0.001dB

0.01m

+(1m+measuring distancex3x10-5+sampling resolution) (exclusing IOR uncertainly)
1.2000~1.5999, 0.0001 step

AC DC adopter input 100 to 250 volt ac, 50-60 Hz

OPM Module (Integrated):

Wavelength 650nm Wavelength Range 800~1700nm

Power 10mw, CLASSIII B Calibrated Wavelength 850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625/1650nm
Range 12km Test Range -60~+5dBm

Connector FC/UPC Accuracy +0.35dB+1nW

Launching Mode CW/2Hz Connector FC/UPC

Technical parameter:

Type Testing Wavelength Dynamic Range Event/Attneuation dead-zone
A-26/24 1310/1550nm 26/24dB 1/4m

B-35/33 1310/1550nm 35/33dB 1/4m

C-35/30 1310/1625nm 35/30dB 1/4m

ORDERING INFORMATION:

Authorised representatives:

MINI OTDR-XX-VFL-PM-XX

Dynamic Range Connector
A-26/24 26/24dB /
B-35/33 35/33dB SC
C-35/30 35/30dB ST

SC/UPC
ST/UPC

FG/UPC (default)

CONTACT INFORMATION

DELHI Tel.: +91-11-41586770 E-mail: del@star-technologies.co.in
MUMBAI Tel.: +91-98702 97465 E-mail: bby@star-technologies.co.in
KOLKATA Tel.: +91-98704 56600 E-mail: kol@star-technologies.co.in
BANGALORE  Tel.: +91-93197 97667 E-mail: bgl@star-technologies.co.in
HYDERABAD  Tel.: +91-98702 97464 E-mail: hyd@star-technologies.co.in
LUDHIANA Tel.: +91-81302 96488 E-mail: Idh@star-technologies.co.in
GUWAHATI Tel.: +91-98704 56600 E-mail: guw@star-technologies.co.in
BHOPAL Tel.: +91-98704 54499 E-mail: bhp@star-technologies.co.in
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Sales Helpline: +91-9899002699
E-mail: inffo@star-technologies.co.in
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